Oct 07 2024 (10:51) India Rail Info 1

Kazipet - Dadar Central Special Fare Special (Via Nizamabad)/07195 - Exp - SCR
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to KYN/Kalyan Junction
12h 28m - 553 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KZJ Kazipet Junction 15:00 0o |1 0 55 (286 |SCR
2 |UMKT |Jammikunta 15:39 15:40 Tm |0 |1 36 79 242 |SCR
3 |PDPL |Peddapalli Junction 16:10 16:25 15m 1 75 |53 |227 |SCR
4 |KRMR |Karimnagar 17:05 17:07 2m |0 |1 111 |76 |277 [SCR
5 |LP)L |Lingampet - Jagityal 17:45 17:46 Tm (0 |1 158 |43 |293 [SCR
6 KRLA |Koratla 18:15 18:16 m 1 179 |18 |296 |SCR
7  |MTPI |Metpally 18:44 18:45 im (0 |1 188 |65 |298 [SCR
8 |ARMU |Armoor 19:19 19:20 Tm |0 |1 224 |18 |366 |SCR
g NZB  |Nizamabad Junction 20:55 21:05 10m |0 |1 253 |41 SCR
10 |BSX |Basar 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |1 283 |31 [344 |SCR
11 |DAB |Dharmabad 22:09 22:10 im |0 |1 293 |51 (355 |SCR
12 |UMRI |Umri 22:45 22:46 m |0 |1 322 |49 (384 |SCR
13 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 23:10 23:12 2m [0 |1 342 |41 |372 |SCR
14 |NED ([Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:45 23:55 10m (0 |1 364 |52 [362 |SCR
15 |[PAU [Purna Junction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 |2 394 |43 |382 [SCR
16 [PBN |Parbhanijunction 01:15 01:17 2m |0 |2 |423 (41 |412 [SCR
17 |SELU |[Selu 02:19 02:20 im |0 |2 |465 [109 |435 [SCR
18 |PTU |Partur 02:35 02:36 im |0 |2 |493 |50 |464 |SCR
19 | Jalna 03:30 03:37 7m |0 |2 |537 |52 |502 [SCR
20 |AWB |Aurangabad 04:50 05:00 10m |0 |2 |600 [106 |556 |SCR
21 |LSR Lasur 05:19 05:20 im [0 |2 [634 |56 |536 [SCR
22 |[RGO |Rotegaon 05:49 05:50 im [0 (2 [661 |31 |546 |SCR
23 [NSL |Nagarsol 06:45 06:47 2m [0 |2 [689 |5 SCR
24 |MMR [Manmad Junction 08:45 08:50 5m [0 |2 712 |84 |558 |CR
25 |NK Nashik Road 09:42 09:45 3m |0 |2 785 |40 [551 |CR
26 |IGP Igatpuri 11:00 11:05 5m 2 835 |63 [599 |CR
27 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 12:23 12:25 2m 2 (917 |72 |9 |CR
28 |DR Dadar Central 13:25 0 |2 961 |- 7 CR

Oct 07 2024 (10:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



